Szocialis tamogatas nélkiili palyaztatasra javasolt lakasok

2. melléklet

Ssz.

Bérlemény cime

Komfortfokozat

Terdiilet

Szobak
szama

Félszobak
szama

Koltozék
szama

Alaplakbér

Maximum
lakbér

4029 Debrecen,
Fényes udvar 11. 8.
Emelet 27. Hrsz.:
6187/A/93

o0sszkomfortos

68

1-6

42 636

71060

4029 Debrecen,
Fényes udvar 15. 7.
Emelet 22. Hrsz.:
6187/A/220

o0sszkomfortos

60

1-5

37 620

62 700

4029 Debrecen,
Fényes udvar 15. 8.
Emelet 26. Hrsz.:
6187/A/224

o0sszkomfortos

35

1-4

21945

36 575

4029 Debrecen, Mata
Janos u. 19. 4. Emelet
20. Hrsz.: 6074/A/60

o0sszkomfortos

51

1-4

38 556

64 260

4030 Debrecen,
Mikepércsi ut 57/A. 3.
Emelet 11.

o0sszkomfortos

50

1-4

31977

53 295

4030 Debrecen,
Mikepércsi ut 57/B. 2.
Emelet 8.

o0sszkomfortos

42

1-4

26 334

43 890

4030 Debrecen,
Mikepércsi ut 57/B. 3.
Emelet 14.

o0sszkomfortos

42

1-4

26 334

43 890

4030 Debrecen,
Mikepércsi ut 57/C.
Foldszint 2.

osszkomfortos

42

1-4

26 861

44768

4024 Debrecen, Pet6fi
tér 10. 3. Emelet 19.
Hrsz.: 9543/1/A/19

osszkomfortos

50

1-4

35 400

59 000

10.

4024 Debrecen, Pet6fi
tér 10. 10. Emelet 104.
Hrsz.: 9543/1/A/104

osszkomfortos

39

27612

46 020




